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District	1/	Phase	Unique Poule	Unique 31111 1 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

546352 Chambeon/Magn	1 District	1

533556 Chateauneuf	1 District	1

504246 Chazelles	Fc	1 District	1

516959 Commelle	Fc	1 District	1

504775 Etrat	La	Tour	2 District	1

547447 Chfeug.Dervau	1 District	1

551082 Forez	Donzy	Fc	1 District	1

545881 Roanne	As	Parc	1 District	1

546805 Roanne	Fc	1 District	1

552975 Roannais	Foot	42	2 District	1

500430 Se	Cotechaude	2 District	1

529727 S.Paul/Jarez	1 District	1

504377 Veauche	Es	2 District	1

527379 Villars	Us	2 District	1

District	2/	Phase	Unique Poule	A 31121 2 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

504820 Bellegarde	Sp	1 District	2

524469 Bourg	Argenta	1 District	2

517999 Cellieu	Js	1 District	2

537227 Ric	O	Du	Montcel	1 District	2

504499 Coteau	Olymp.	1 District	2

590155 U.S.R.A.	1 District	2

547504 Riorges	F.C	1 District	2

590282 St	Chamond	Foot	2 District	2

563840 St	Galmier	Chamboeuf	2 District	2

517776 S.Joseph	-	St	Martin	1 District	2

504771 S.Romain/Puy	1 District	2

518426 Villerest	Us	1 District	2

District	2/	Phase	Unique Poule	B 31121 3 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

526194 Boisset/Chalain	1 District	2

518059 Briennon	Us	1 District	2

504278 Firminy	Fco	2 District	2

563727 Af	Pays	De	Coise	1 District	2

590363 Champdieu	Marcilly	1 District	2

551381 Ecotay	Moingt	Us	1 District	2
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522546 Pouilly/Nonai	1 District	2

544208 Roch	S.Genest	2 District	2

552011 U.S.	Sud	Forezienne	1 District	2

525870 S.Christo/Mar	1 District	2

523656 S.Just.Rbt	As	1 District	2

548715 Loire	Sornin	1 District	2

District	3/	Phase	Unique Poule	A 31131 4 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

551766 Finerbal	1 District	3

504768 Noiretable	As	1 District	3

582741 Montagnes	Du	Matin	1 District	3

529289 Parigny	As	1 District	3

520600 Perreux	Fc	1 District	3

525867 Olymp	Est	Roannais	1 District	3

547504 Riorges	F.C	2 District	3

545699 Couzan	As	1 District	3

534263 S.Cyr/Vignes	1 District	3

528350 S.Denis/Caban	1 District	3

504249 Sury/Comtal	1 District	3

549940 E.S.S.O.R	1 District	3

District	3/	Phase	Unique Poule	C 31131 6 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548273 Ondaine	O.C	1 District	3

504775 Etrat	La	Tour	3 District	3

517279 L	Horme	Us	1 District	3

547447 Chfeug.Dervau	2 District	3

529512 Luriecq	Fc	1 District	3

544208 Roch	S.Genest	3 District	3

554178 Sch.Feu	Vert	1 District	3

504302 Ric.Montramb.	1 District	3

504693 Se.S.Char.Vig	1 District	3

551564 Se.Metare	Us	1 District	3

549920 Ht	Pilat	Interfoot	1 District	3

509200 Usson	Ss	1 District	3

District	3/	Phase	Unique Poule	D 31131 7 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

517651 Aveizieux	As	1 District	3

523340 Doizieux	Es	1 District	3

563727 Af	Pays	De	Coise	2 District	3
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504838 Jonzieux	As	1 District	3

513357 Fouillouse	Us	2 District	3

564205 Sorbiers	Talaudiere	2 District	3

534257 Chf	Algeriens	2 District	3

550799 Haut	Forez	Es	1 District	3

590282 St	Chamond	Foot	3 District	3

518872 Se.Suc	Terren	1 District	3

523196 Se.Portugais	1 District	3

504377 Veauche	Es	3 District	3

District	4/	Phase	Unique Poule	C 31141 10 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

504246 Chazelles	Fc	2 District	4

582667 Val	D'Aix	Fc	2 District	4

590363 Champdieu	Marcilly	2 District	4

551381 Ecotay	Moingt	Us	2 District	4

504623 Montrond	Es	1 District	4

537144 Perigneux	Fc	1 District	4

515183 Cleppe/Poncins	1 District	4

548879 Astree	A.S	1 District	4

530050 St	Just	La	Pendue	1 District	4

520060 S.Marcellin	F	1 District	4

517032 S.Foy	S.Sulpice	1 District	4

515713 S.Antheme	Cs	1 District	4

District	4/	Phase	Unique Poule	D 31141 11 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

504820 Bellegarde	Sp	2 District	4

548308 Boen	Trelins	1 District	4

504438 Bussieres	Us	2 District	4

529511 Lezigneux	Fc	1 District	4

527378 S.Lauren/Conc	1 District	4

549918 Plaine	Montagne	1 District	4

552011 U.S.	Sud	Forezienne	2 District	4

523963 Hautes	Chaumes	1 District	4

563840 St	Galmier	Chamboeuf	3 District	4

504424 S.Germa.Laval	1 District	4

519879 S.Martin/Sauv	1 District	4

533834 S.Maurice/Gou	1 District	4

District	4/	Phase	Unique Poule	E 31141 12 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex
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533556 Chateauneuf	2 District	4

533730 S.Ferreol	As	1 District	4

513357 Fouillouse	Us	3 District	4

564205 Sorbiers	Talaudiere	3 District	4

500153 Rive/Gier	Acr	2 District	4

550930 Abh	Fc	1 District	4 I

521798 Se.Fc	Etienne	2 District	4

549300 Lerptien	Fc	1 District	4

523656 S.Just.Rbt.As	2 District	4

529727 S.Paul/Jarez	2 District	4

525875 S.Priest/Jar	2 District	4

553751 Bords	De	Loire	Fc	1 District	4

District	4/	Phase	Unique Poule	F 31141 13 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

563598 Aj	Chapellois	1 District	4

542317 Firm.Prairies	1 District	4

539657 Genilac	,Fc	1 District	4

563727 Af	Pays	De	Coise	3 District	4

525870 S.Christo/Mar	2 District	4

504383 Se.Olympique	1 District	4

504676 Se.Asptt	1 District	4

580450 Se	Co	La	Riviere	1 District	4

582734 Se.	St	Etienne	Sud	1 District	4

516407 S.Jea.Bonn	Es	1 District	4

517776 S.Joseph	-	St	Martin	2 District	4

527379 Villars	Us	3 District	4

District	5/	Phase	Unique Poule	E 31151 18 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548308 Boen	Trelins	2 District	5

546352 Chambeon/Magn	3 District	5

551381 Ecotay	Moingt	Us	3 District	5

551082 Forez	Donzy	Fc	2 District	5

550799 Haut	Forez	Es	2 District	5

549918 Plaine	Montagne	2 District	5

534263 S.Cyr/Vignes	2 District	5

504693 Se.S.Char.Vig	2 District	5

548879 Astree	A.S	2 District	5

504771 S.Romain/Puy	2 District	5

521800 S.Romain/Athe	2 District	5
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509200 Usson	Ss	2 District	5

District	5/	Phase	Unique Poule	F 31151 19 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

517651 Aveizieux	As	2 District	5

504246 Chazelles	Fc	3 District	5

530049 Cuzieu	As	1 District	5

509599 Feurs	Us	3 District	5

529511 Lezigneux	Fc	2 District	5

523963 Hautes	Chaumes	2 District	5

551926 Bonson/St	Cyprien	Fc	1 District	5

529721 S.Hi.Cuss.Val	1 District	5

520060 S.Marcellin	F	2 District	5 I

521800 S.Romain/Athe	1 District	5

553751 Bords	De	Loire	Fc	2 District	5

District	5/	Phase	Unique Poule	G 31151 20 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P6
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

524469 Bourg	Argenta	2 District	5 Samedi 18H 18H I

533556 Chateauneuf	3 District	5

523340 Doizieux	Es	2 District	5

539657 Genilac	,Fc	2 District	5

517279 L	Horme	Us	2 District	5

517999 Cellieu	Js	2 District	5

537227 Ric	O	Du	Montcel	2 District	5

500153 Rive/Gier	Acr	3 District	5

582347 Sorbiers	Quartier	1 District	5

525333 S.Victor/Loir	1 District	5

546785 Se.Rochetaill	1 District	5

582734 Se.	St	Etienne	Sud	2 District	5


